WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

PROPOSED TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE *
Fall 2018 - Spring 2019
Out-of-State- Guaranteed Rate
COB & ECS Differential Tuition - $36.98 per SCH
Nursing Differential Tuition - $43.43 per SCH
Educator Prep*

Social Work*

Music Major*

Voice Class*

All other majors- Academic Enhancement Fee*

TUITION FEES TOTAL WITH WAIVER
TOTAL WITHOUT
HOURS OUT-OF-STATE DESIGNATED ATHLETIC HEALTH REC SPORTS STU(D:Z':;PCLE:TER zz:ai’:; USEI:SE;V WAIVER WAIVER TOTAL
1 465.00 190.13 32.00 41.80 70.00 8.00 17.60 132.89 957.42 (385.00) 572.42
2 930.00 380.26 64.00 41.80 70.00 16.00 35.20 161.58 1,698.84 (770.00) 928.84
3 1,395.00 570.39 96.00 41.80 70.00 24.00 52.80 190.27 2,440.26 (1,155.00) 1,285.26
4 1,860.00 760.52 128.00 41.80 70.00 32.00 70.40 218.96 3,181.68 (1,540.00) 1,641.68
5 2,325.00 950.65 160.00 41.80 70.00 40.00 88.00 247.65 3,923.10 (1,925.00) 1,998.10
6 2,790.00 1,140.78 192.00 41.80 70.00 48.00 105.60 276.34 4,664.52 (2,310.00) 2,354.52
7 3,255.00 1,330.91 224.00 41.80 70.00 56.00 123.20 305.03 5,405.94 (2,695.00) 2,710.94
8 3,720.00 1,521.04 256.00 41.80 70.00 64.00 140.80 333.72 6,147.36 (3,080.00) 3,067.36
9 4,185.00 1,711.17 288.00 41.80 70.00 72.00 158.40 362.41 6,888.78 (3,465.00) 3,423.78
10 4,650.00 1,901.30 320.00 41.80 70.00 80.00 176.00 391.10 7,630.20 (3,850.00) 3,780.20
11 5,115.00 2,091.43 352.00 41.80 70.00 88.00 193.60 419.79 8,371.62 (4,235.00) 4,136.62
12 5,580.00 2,661.82 384.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 211.20 448.48 9,493.30 (4,620.00) 4,873.30
13 6,045.00 2,661.82 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 477.17 10,025.59 (5,005.00) 5,020.59
14 6,510.00 2,661.82 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 505.86 10,519.28 (5,390.00) 5,129.28
15 6,975.00 2,661.82 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 534.55 11,012.97 (5,775.00) 5,237.97
16 7,440.00 2,661.82 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 563.24 11,506.66 (6,160.00) 5,346.66
17 7,905.00 2,661.82 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 591.93 12,000.35 (6,545.00) 5,455.35
18 8,370.00 2,661.82 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 620.62 12,494.04 (6,930.00) 5,564.04
19 8,835.00 3,612.47 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 649.31 13,938.38 (7,315.00) 6,623.38
20 9,300.00 3,802.60 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 678.00 14,622.20 (7,700.00) 6,922.20
21 9,765.00 3,992.73 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 706.69 15,306.02 (8,085.00) 7,221.02
22 10,230.00 4,182.86 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 735.38 15,989.84 (8,470.00) 7,519.84
23 10,695.00 4,372.99 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 764.07 16,673.66 (8,855.00) 7,818.66
24 11,160.00 4,563.12 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 792.76 17,357.48 (9,240.00) 8,117.48
25 11,625.00 4,753.25 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 821.45 18,041.30 (9,625.00) 8,416.30
26 12,090.00 4,943.38 416.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 850.14 18,725.12 (10,010.00) 8,715.12

Out-of-State tuition amounts in the pink column above are not part of the guaranteed rates for this table. Decisions to increase statutory tuition are made at the
state level and are thus, outside of the university’s control.

GRADUATE CLASS TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional $50.00 per semester credit hour in tuition.

GRADUATE DESIGNATED TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional $17.89 per semester credit hour in tuition.

*For fees for declared majors with an approved flat fee, and the academic enhancement fee, please see Cost of Attendance webpage. Tuition and fee rates are for
budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.

The Out of State waiver is given to all out of state students their first semester. However, an undergraduate student who drops below a cumulative 2.0 in their chosen
program will no longer be eligible for the waiver. Graduate students must maintain a 3.0 to maintain eligibility for the waiver. Students who fall below the minimum
requirement will be notified by the Office of the Registrar, and will be billed at Non-Resident amounts without applied waiver given on the rate tables, (white column
above).
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